
Garden City Tennis 
2024 HS Spring Schedule 

Date Tournament/Duel Location Team
1/16/2024 (Tuesday) Duel vs Big Spring Big Spring Spring Team

1/23/24 (Tuesday) Duel vs Midland Trinity Midland Trinity Spring Team

1/30/24 (Tuesday) Duel vs Lamesa Lamesa Spring Team

2/8/24 (Thursday) Big Spring Tournament Big Spring JV

2/9/24 (Friday) Big Spring Tournament Big Spring Varsity

2/15/24 (Thursday) Reagan County Winter Invitational Big Lake JV

2/16/24 (Friday) Reagan County Winter Invitational Big Lake Varsity

2/29/24 (Thursday) 4th Annual Bearkat Invitational Garden City JV

3/1/24 (Friday) 4th Annual Bearkat Invitational Garden City Varsity

3/4/-3/8 TBD

3/4-3/8 TBD

3/21/24 (Thursday) RCHS 43rd Annual Invitational Big Lake JV

3/22/24 (Friday) RCHS 43rd Annual Invitational Big Lake Varsity

3/26/24 (Tuesday) Snyder Invitational Snyder Varsity

3/28/24 (Thursday) Snyder Invitational Snyder JV

4/4/24 (Thursday) Lamesa Tournament Lamesa JV

4/5-4/6 (Friday/Saturday) Lamesa Tournament Lamesa Varsity

4/8/24 (Monday) Shallowater Mustang Classic Burgess Rushing Tennis Center JV

4/12/24 (Friday) Shallowater Mustang Classic Burgess Rushing Tennis Center Varsity

4/18/24 (Thursday) Levelland Small School Levelland Varsity

4/23/24 (Tuesday) District Tennis Tournament Irion County (Mertzon) JV/Varsity

4/24/24 (Wednesday) District Tennis Tournament Irion County (Mertzon) Varsity

5/9/24-5/10/24 (Thursday-Friday) Regional Tennis Tournament San Angelo (Bentwood Country Club) Qualifiers

5/16/24-5/17/24 (Thursday-Friday) UIL State Tournament San Antonio (Blossom Tennis Center) Qualifiers

*All dates and times subject to change. *UPDATED ON 2/6/24

Head Coach: Eric Andrade

Assistant Coach: Thomas Clay Notes: Players are only allowed to participate in 8 tournaments excluding district, regional, and state. 

Athletic Director: Jeff Jones


